
1st ROUND:

GROUP ROLL NO. DATES
MIDDLER M-001 TO M-150 Monday, 04 April, 2022 at 09:00 pm
MIDDLER M-151 TO M-300 Tuesday, 05 April, 2022 at 09:00 pm
SENIOR S-001 TO S-150 Wednesday, 06 April, 2022 at 09:00 pm
SENIOR S-151 TO S-300 Friday, 08 April, 2022 at 09:00 pm
ADULT A-001 TO A-100 Saturday, 09 April, 2022 at 9:00 pm

RESULTS / LIST OF QUARTER-FINALISTS WILL BE ANNOUNCED ON:

MIDDLER GROUP Friday, 08 April, 2022 at 09:00 pm
SENIOR GROUP Saturday, 09 April, 2022 at 9:00 pm
ADULT GROUP Sunday, 10 April, 2022 at 9:00 pm

QUARTER FINALS TO BE HELD ON:

MIDDLER GROUP: Sunday, 17 April, 2022 at 9:00 pm
SENIOR GROUP: Monday, 18 April, 2022 at 09:00 pm
ADULT GROUP: Tuesday, 19 April, 2022 at 09:00 pm

RESULTS / LIST OF SEMI-FINALISTS WILL BE ANNOUNCED ON:

ALL GROUPS: Monday, 25 April, 2022 at 09:00 pm

SEMI FINALS TO BE HELD ON:

MIDDLER GROUP: Tuesday, 26 April, 2022 at 09:00 pm

SENIOR & ADULT GROUP: Wednesday, 27 April, 2022 at 09:00 pm

1st ROUND:

GROUP ROLL NO. DATES
JUNIOR J-001 TO J-100 Friday, 08 April, 2022 at 09:00 pm
SENIOR S-001 TO S-50 Saturday, 09 April, 2022 at 9:00 pm
ADULT A-001 TO A-50 Saturday, 09 April, 2022 at 9:00 pm

RESULTS / LIST OF SEMI-FINALISTS WILL BE ANNOUNCED ON:

ALL GROUPS: Wednesday, 13 April, 2022 at 09:00 pm

SEMI FINALS TO BE HELD ON:

ALL GROUPS: Friday, 15 April, 2022 at 09:00 pm

FINAL MANQABAT COMPETITION & JASHAN:
ALL GROUPS: Saturday, 16 April, 2022 at 10:00 pm

NOTE: 
 -  Please bring your admit card & membership card on all times. 
 -  All programs will be held at Aza Khana-e-Zehra, Amil Colony #1, Soldier Bazar #3, Karachi.
 -  Results of all tests will also be uploaded on our website: www. aashiqaaneabbas.org

TEST SCHEDULE FOR 12th ANNUAL MANQABAT COMPETITION

ANJUMAN -E- AASHIQAN -E- ABBAS -E- ALAMDAR (A.S.) 

HELD ON FRIDAY 29TH APRIL AT 10:00 PM

TEST SCHEDULE FOR 32ND ANNUAL QIRAT COMPETITION

GRAND FINAL AND PRIZE DISTRIBUTION OF THE 32ND QIRAT COMPETITION WILL BE


